

ACCUspect Home Inspection Services, Inc. earns coveted Angie's List Super Service Award for the third year in a row.

Award reflects company's consistently high level of customer service

ACCUspect Home Inspections has been awarded the prestigious 2008 Angie's List Super Service Award!

The Super Service Award, now celebrating its 10th year, is given to companies who have achieved and maintained a superior service rating on Angie's List throughout the past year. Fewer than 5 percent of the companies on Angie's List meet the eligibility requirements to be considered for the award.

"Our Super Service Award winners are the cream of the crop when it comes to customer service, said Angie Hicks, founder of Angie's List.

About ACCUspect-

THE MOST THOROUGH INSPECTIONS ON THE MARKET! View a sample of our report on our website. Computer generated reports with digital photos, and mechanical diagrams makes ACCUspect "THE NEXT GENERATION IN HOME INSPECTIONS". All the latest state of the art tools used. Included with each report is a 100 page home reference manual, and a free photo jurnal of the property on a CD. We are YOUR professional full service home inspection company. Illinois Home Inspector License #451.000129.

ACCUspect- changing the way inspections are performed in Chicagoland. For more information, please call us @ 847.673.9200 or visit us online @ www.accuspect.com

Angie's List Super Service Award winners have maintained a total and overall grade of "A;" have received a minimum number of reports; are NOT in the Angie's List "Penalty Box" and do NOT have an unsatisfactory rating with the Better Business Bureau.

Service company ratings are updated daily on Angie's List, but members can find the 2008 Super Service Award logo next to company names in search results on AngiesList.com.

###

Angie's List is where thousands of consumers share their ratings and reviews on local contractors and companies in more than 425 different categories. Currently, 750,000 consumers across the U.S. rely on Angie's List to help them find the right contractor or company for the job they need done. Members have

unlimited access to the list via Internet or phone; receive the Angie's List magazine, which includes articles on home improvement and maintenance, consumer trends and scam alerts; and they can utilize the Angie's List complaint resolution service. Get more information about Angie's List at <u>http://www.angieslist.com</u>. Get more consumer tips at <u>http://www.angieslisttips.com/</u>.